1
2
Patented AxleSense Paddlewheel Flow Meter
FP-AS510
3
Fluid Measurement Made Simple with Paddle Wheel Flowmeters
Working Principle
Challenges of Traditional Designs

Transient data Instantaneous flow velocity / Flow volume
Cumulative data
Cumulative flow (Positive flow / Negative flow / Net flow)
daily cumulative flow in the past 14 days (date function activated after installing
date battery)
Display digits LED 5 Digits (4 digits when negative value) / LCD 10 Digits (Not including sign and
decimal point)
Operation button 4 Key touch buttons
Calendar function
battery  CR2032
13
Applicable
Diameter
Flow Range Fitting
Material Options
FP-P015 DN (mm) 15 1.8-120.6 LPM •	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)DN (inch) 1/2 0.14-9.47 gpm
FP-P020 DN (mm) 20 2.8-188.5 LPM •	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)DN (inch) 3/4 0.25-16.62 gpm
FP-P025 DN (mm) 25 4.4-294.5 LPM •	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)DN (inch) 1 0.4-26.94 gpm
FP-P032 DN (mm) 32 6.8-452.9 LPM •	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)DN (inch) 1-1/4 0.7-46.62 gpm
FP-P040 DN (mm) 40 11.3-754.0 LPM •	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)DN (inch) 1-1/2 0.95-63.45 gpm
FP-P050 DN (mm) 50 18.4-1225.7 LPM •	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
•	 Stainless Steel
(316L)DN (inch) 2 1.57-104.59 gpm
FP-P065 DN (mm) 65 32.7-2179.0 LPM
•	 UPVC
•	 PPH
•	 PVDF
DN (inch) 2-1/2 2.63-175.43 gpm